

Measurement Book

N~~R~~ 266.../2021-22

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1

Kochanhar...

N/W: → (W) ...
Bualdah Road to

bualdah

Certified that the MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri..Ranjeet Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kochadhaman

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Re issued to

Kochadhaman

27/08/21

AE

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 266 /2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: → Buildab Road					10
beach lab					
B. back - Kocha Chaman					
Date of entry - 11-21					
Date of measurement - 01-11-21					

(1) Providing bamboo					
Piles - do - do - F/1					
1005 x 2.50					= 2512.50
(2) Supplying bamboo					
runners - do - do - F/1					
2 x 1 x 209.60					= 419.20
(3) Providing laying					
brick bats					
do - do - F/1					
1 x 22.00 x 1.20 x 0.60					= 15.84
2 x 22.00 x 1.20 x 0.60					= 31.68
1 x 22.00 x 1.20 x 0.60					= 15.84
1 x 19.90 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 10.75
1 x 8.70 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 4.70
1 x 27.00 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 14.58
1 x 8.00 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 4.32
1 x 22.00 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 11.88
1 x 24.00 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 12.96
1 x 100.00 x 0.90 x 0.60					= 54.00
total = 176.55 cu					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Supply of new bag					
Filling New Air bag					
do. do. — 2/1					
1x19.90x0.80x1.50=					23.88
1x8.70x0.80x1.50=					10.44
1x27.00x0.80x1.50=					32.40
1x8.00x0.80x1.50=					9.60
1x22.00x0.80x1.50=					26.40
1x24.00x0.80x1.50=					28.80
1x100.00x0.80x1.50=					120.00
					Total 251.52
@0.034 Cw each bag					7398
					Nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) providing bamboo piles - do - do P11					
2512.50m [L.T.M.B.P.-1]					
@ Rs. 55.40 ———					Rs. 129193.00
2) supplying bamboo runners do - do P11					
419.20m [L.T.M.B.P.-1]					
@ Rs. 30.87 ———					Rs. 12941.20
3) providing brick bats do - do - P11					
176.55 m ³ [B.T.M.B.P.-1]					
@ Rs. 2168.72 ———					Rs. 382888.00

(4) Supply new ^{used} Fe bag					
do - do - P11					
251.52 m ³ [L.T.M.B.P.-2]					
@ Rs. 38.02 ———					Rs. 281346.00
					total - 816368.00
Add 12% GST ———					(+) 97964.00
Add 1% L. cess ———					(+) 8164.00
Add S.F. ———					(+) 25813.00
					total - 948309.00

10-11-21					
Material statement					
Local sand - 251.532					
Brick Bats - 211.860					

Continuation